PRODUCTDATA SHEET

DZS MDR-VG AVC

g MAICO
FD V—ESC—A
Y . a
-

Article number

Technical data

Model

Housing material
Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

MAICO

Replacement volumetric flow setpoint adjuster for MDR-VG

25&31EC

Setpoint adjuster
Synthetic material
grey

0,21 kg

0,41 kg

105 mm

55 mm

135 mm

175 mm

160 mm

175 mm

1 piece

E
4012799101604
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